Preparation for and participation in the Management Areas (MAs) Subcommittee ad
hoc meetingg including meetings with the NCMA and SMWÍA representatives. The
estimated cost for each of MAs Subcommittee fifteen (15) regular meetings under
Task Order # 2026-2 is eight thousand five hundred ($8,500) dollars, which accounts
for thirty (45) hours of Dr. Newton's efforts. The estimated budget for Task Order #
2026-2 Part B is six thousand five hundred dollars ($S,500).

C. Preparation of the Annual Report to the Court pursuant to the Final Judgment of the